TAGU

TAGU MAGNA FIREPLACE SUITE IN SOFT TURQUOISE 23INCHPOWERFLAME

ELECTRIC FIRE
Sku: FM464-TU1-23PF1A

» Arched center plate

« Crown molding top

* Fluted columns with double base blocks and top raised panels

« Soft Turquoise finish

« Designed for easy assembly, no extra tools required

» 7-Day programmable timer, digital thermostat, open window detection
« 1500W whisper quiet heater, flame effect can work with or without heat
« Ultra-bright LED flame effect, adjustable brightness

» Remote Control



Material

Finish

Finish Type

Lenght (cm)

Width (cm)

Height (cm)
Package lenght (cm)
Package width (cm)
Package height (cm)
Net weight (Kg)
Gross weight (Kg)

EAN code

MDF

Soft Turquoise
Multi-layer paint
113.7

28.2

102.2

125

42

32

32

358

5949096089740

Lenght (cm)
Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Build-in opening size (cm)

Heating power (Watt)
Heating capacity (m2)
Heating technology

Thermostat interval

Features

Flame technology
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight (kg)
Package lenght (cm)
Package width (cm)
Package height (cm)

EAN

66

15

50.3

58.4 x49.5

1500

37

Nichrome Heater Blower

17°C - 27°C

+  7-days programmable

heating schedule
+ Digital thermostat
+  Electronic timer

*  Open window detection
*  Adjustable brightness

e Remote Control

LED

9.3

10.8

66.5

21

56

5949096089061



